

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 16/2023

Mr. Jagdish Tambi S/o Late Shri K.I. Tambi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Royal Orchid Hotels Limited

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

17/02/2023

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable on
24.03.2023.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR), J

Himanshu Soni/136