

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 16/2023

Mr. Jagdish Tambi S/o Late Shri K.L. Tambi and Ors.
-----Applicants/Claimants
Versus
Royal Orchid Hotels Limited and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

07/03/2025

No one has appeared on behalf of applicants.

The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed by counsel for respondents.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J